
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 4/15/16

150

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 66.44 2.258



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 4/15/16

156

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien100 54.48 2.863

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ NT

20001 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 56.1 2.87

20002 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 58.5 2.752



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

150

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 41.74 3.594

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.42 3.455

8023 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 45.52 3.295

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 48 3.125

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 52.79 2.841

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 53.47 2.805

8006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ NT

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 44.18 3.395

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 46.04 3.258

8004 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 46.47 3.228

8011 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer NQ 62.6 2.396

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.37 2.367

8002 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 66 2.273



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 4/15/16

150

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 38.61 3.885

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.03 3.747

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 41.28 3.634

12004 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 42.05 3.567

12017 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 42.07 3.565

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.77 3.507

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 44.55 3.367

12009 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 58.38 2.569

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12014 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 40.4 3.713

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 49.67 3.02

12007 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 49.86 3.008

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 51.34 2.922

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.8 2.641

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.56 2.518

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 71.09 2.110



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 4/15/16

156

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 36.25 4.303

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 36.37 4.289

16010 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 43.96 3.549

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 45.16 3.454

16014 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 46.64 3.345

16009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 50.78 3.072

16060 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 54.28 2.874

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 58.25 2.678

16007 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 38.36 4.067

16012 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 53.15 2.935

16011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 60.39 2.583

16008 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 61.41 2.540



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

57

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 37.12 4.337

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.24 4.323

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 38.17 4.218

20005 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 42.28 3.808

20004 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 44.19 3.643

20013 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 44.39 3.627

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 47.39 3.397

20007 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 41.36 3.893

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 42.01 3.832

20015 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 48.73 3.304

20016 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 48.9 3.292

20020 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 49.72 3.238

20017 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 59.1 2.724

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 60.4 2.666

20018 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 71.07 2.265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.47 4.297

24012 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 38.11 4.225

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 38.44 4.188

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 42.4 3.797

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 46.41 3.469

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 47.76 3.371

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 48.73 3.304

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 52.01 3.096

24011 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ NT

24010 Mickey Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 39.59 4.067

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 40.12 4.013

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 42.86 3.756



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 4/15/16

150

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 45.88 3.269

4001 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 47.94 3.129

4004 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 53.03 2.829

4015 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 55.63 2.696

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 62.4 2.404



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 4/15/16

150

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Tessa Coton de Tulear June Levy100 63.69 2.355

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 55.62 2.697

8014 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 57.2 2.622



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

156

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 57.28 2.723

12021 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 48.06 3.246



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest100 40.53 3.972

16020 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 51.73 3.112

16021 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 59.21 2.719

16018 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.29 4.436

16019 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 57.46 2.802



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

BCCA 4/15/16

161

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 39.05 4.123

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 39.64 4.062

20027 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 41.03 3.924

20028 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 52.9 3.043

20021 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 53.26 3.023

20026 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 53.3 3.021

20043 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 58.91 2.733

20070 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 64.72 2.488

20030 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 49.62 3.245



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ NT

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 51.53

8011 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer NQ 67.22

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 68.62



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 46.62

12004 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 47.45

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 53.29

12007 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 55.43

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 44.9

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 53.67



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 41.32

16007 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 48.22

16014 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 53.24



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 41.11

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 44.62

20014 Tucker All American Larry Rich100 46.51

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 43.71

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 52.66

20018 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 56.76



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 40.14

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 40.25

24011 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 40.85

24012 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 42.49

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 45.44

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 47.54

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 49.9



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 52.11

4015 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 58.72



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Tessa Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 49.58



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal NQ 53.17



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 41.36

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 43.91



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 38.49

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 45.43

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 46.03

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 37.25



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 35.81

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 36.56

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 39.46

12007 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 42.23

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 37.11

12004 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 42.88

12017 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 44.58



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 36.6

16010 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 41.46

16007 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 44.18

16014 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 45 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 34.84

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 35.39

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.56

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 33.73

20018 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 34.54

20014 Tucker All American Larry Rich NQ 40.3

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 42.07



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 31.02

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 32.9

24012 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 34.68

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.74

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 38.97

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 40.46

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 32.17

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 45.52



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4015 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 42.86

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 50.46



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal NQ 48.52



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 4/15/16

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 33.21

20025 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 34.83



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 41.59 3.366



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 58.49 2.394



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 4/15/16

146

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 47.93 3.046

16012 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 53.64 2.722



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 38.74 3.898

20003 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 40.81 3.700



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 31.12 4.499

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 31.34 4.467

8024 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.41 4.069

8023 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 37.15 3.769

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 38.03 3.681

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 41.35 3.386

8011 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 46.83 2.99

8004 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 36.04 3.885

8002 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 46.31 3.023

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.35 2.837

8003 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 49.4 2.834

8006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 59.71 2.345



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 30.54 4.584

12017 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 32.62 4.292

12004 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 33.32 4.202

12005 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 34.36 4.075

12007 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 34.43 4.066

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.55 4.052

12019 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.85 4.017

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.05 3.994

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.63 3.446

12018 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 32.13 4.357

12012 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 33.87 4.133

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 39.05 3.585

12009 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith NQ 49.1 2.851

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.85 2.808

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 60.65 2.308



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 4/15/16

146

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 27.44 5.321

16007 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 30.11 4.849

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33 4.424

16014 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 34.37 4.248

16060 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 41.95 3.480

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ NT

16010 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 43.24 3.377

16009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 44.46 3.284

16008 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 44.92 3.250

16011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 45.28 3.224

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 47.75 3.058



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 27.05 5.582

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 28.9 5.225

20005 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 30.68 4.922

20018 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry100 31.03 4.866

20014 Tucker All American Larry Rich100 34.41 4.388

20004 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 34.58 4.367

20009 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 36.6 4.126

20013 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 38.25 3.948

20010 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20019 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 29.91 5.048

20007 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 33.25 4.541

20016 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 34.84 4.334

20020 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 34.86 4.332

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.05 3.770

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 43.33 3.485

20017 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 44.24 3.413



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 25.87 5.837

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 27.51 5.489

24012 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 29.26 5.161

24010 Mickey Beauceron Elaine Giannelli100 30.97 4.876

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 36.17 4.175

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 38.24 3.949

24004 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ NT

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 30.54 4.944

24007 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 33.24 4.543

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 34.4 4.39

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 35.98 4.197

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 38.54 3.918



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 42.04 3.330



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ 46.82 3.225



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 34.41 4.069

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 36.42 3.844

4015 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 36.45 3.841

4004 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 39.21 3.571

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 51.88 2.699



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 4/15/16

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 37.81 3.703

8013 Tessa Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ 56.32 2.486



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 4/15/16

146

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 38.43 3.799

12020 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 45.77 3.19

12023 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees NQ 38.73 3.77



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.33 5.148

16017 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 33.51 4.506

16020 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 37.41 4.036

16021 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 45.76 3.3

16016 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 28.6 5.28

16019 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 52.21 2.892



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 4/15/16

151

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.73 5.256

20025 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 28.79 5.245

20028 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 38.4 3.932

20030 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 38.57 3.915

20026 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 41.03 3.680

20043 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 43.88 3.441

20021 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 48.99 3.082

20027 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 40.91 3.691

20070 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 51.54 2.93

20023 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 53.88 2.803



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

12011 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 23.69

12017 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 26.99



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16001 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 30.67

16012 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 32.7



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20020 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber71 22.9

20015 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ NT

20011 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 38.93



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24001 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 43.62



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

12014 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon69 36.77

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 22.37

12004 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 30.83



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16010 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16014 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 29.85

16006 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 38.83



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20016 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin74 22.25

20018 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8014 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 49.27



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 22.78



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 4/15/16

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16021 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 42.68


